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2020 Calendar Dates 

WĀTAKA MŌ NGĀ KURA Ā IWI 2020 

TIME & DATE KAUPAPA LOCATION LEAD & ATTENDEES 

Friday 20 December NKAI Office Closes for 2019 Ringa Wera 

2020 Key Dates 

Monday 20 January NKAI Office Opens for 2020 Ringa Wera 

Term 1 starts – Tuesday 4 February 2020 

Tuesday 11 February Ringa Raupā Executive Hui Online Pou Kōkiri/Executive 

Thursday 27 – Friday 28 
February  

PLD - First Reo Wānanga with 
Leon and Pānia 

Hopuhopu 
40 x of the same members to 
complete  
1 of 3 wānanga for 2020 

Tuesday 10 March 
Postponed to 20 March 

Ringa Raupā Executive Hui Online Pou Kōkiri/Executive 

Friday 27 March – 
Saturday 28 March 

CANCELLED 
Te Wānanga Arataki Kura 
Leadership Wānanga 

Distinction Hamilton 
Iwi, Board, Tumuaki, Senior Manage
ment [200 Registrations] 

Tuesday 7 April 
Cancelled 

Ringa Raupā Executive Hui Online Pou Kōkiri/Executive 

Thursday 16 to Friday 17 April – Nationals Kī o Rahi CANCELLED 

Term 1 Holidays – 30 March to 10 April 2020 (New Dates – Level 4 Alert) 

Tuesday 12 May Ringa Raupā Executive Hui Online Pou Kōkiri/Executive 

Tuesday 12 May Te Ara ToA - Ohu Tukuihotanga Online Led by Shane Edwards 

Wednesday 13 May Te Ara ToA - Ohu Mātauranga Online Led by Shane Edwards 

Thursday 14 May Te Ara ToA - Ohu Oranga Online Led by Shane Edwards 

Friday 22 May 
CANCELLED  New date below 
NCEA Integration Hui 

Hamilton Teachers, Tumuaki 

Thursday 4 – Friday 5 June 
PLD - Second Reo Wānanga 
with Leon and Pānia 

Online 
40 x of the same members to 
complete  
2 of 3 wānanga  

Thursday 11 June  
CANCELLED Oranga Tumuaki 

Hui 
Distinction Rotorua Tumuaki (35) 

Friday 12 June Ringa Raupā Hui 
Online – ZOOM Hui 
10am-11.30am 

Wider NKAI stakeholders [50] 

Friday 12 June Te Ara ToA - Kaitiaki Ara ToA 
Online – ZOOM Hui 
11.30am-12.30pm 

Led by Shane Edwards 

Monday 29 June to Friday 3 July - Ngā Kapa Haka Kura Tuarua o Aotearoa – Spark Arena, Auckland CANCELLED 

Term 2 Holidays – 4 to 19 July 2020 

Thursday 30 – Friday 31 
July 

CANCELLED Ngā Kura ā Iwi Hui ā 
Motu 
National Conference 

Distinction Rotorua 
Teachers, Tumuaki, Senior 
Management NKAI [350 
Registrations] 

Friday 31 July 

CANCELLED New dates coming 

soon NCEA – Collaboration in 
subject groups National 
Conference  

Distinction Rotorua 
Teachers, Tumuaki, Senior 
Management 

Tuesday 11 August 
Postponed to 13 August 

Ringa Raupā Executive Hui Online Pou Kōkiri/Executive 

Tuesday 8 September Ringa Raupā Executive Hui Online Pou Kōkiri/Executive 

Thursday 10 - Friday 11 
September 

PLD - Final Reo Wānanga with 
Leon and Pānia 

Cambridge 
40 x of the same members to 
complete  
3 of 3 wānanga for 2020 

Tuesday 15 to Thursday 17 September – Nationals Manu Kōrero CANCELLED 



2020 Calendar as at 3-Aug-20 

WĀTAKA MŌ NGĀ KURA Ā IWI 2020 

KAUPAPA KAUPAPA KAUPAPA KAUPAPA 

Friday 18 September  NCEA – Integration hui   Hamilton TBC 
Led by Maurie Abraham & Di Cavallo 
of Hobsonville Point - Teachers, 
Tumuaki, Senior Management 

Term 3 Holidays – 26 September to 11 October 2020 

Tuesday 13 October Ringa Raupā Executive Hui Online Pou Kōkiri/Executive 

Friday 30 October 
NCEA Jumbo Day – 
Collaboration in subject groups 

Hamilton TBC Teachers, Tumuaki 

Friday 6 November  NCEA – Final Integration hui   Auckland TBC 
Led by Maurie Abraham & Di Cavallo 
of Hobsonville Point - Teachers, 
Tumuaki, Senior Management 

Thursday 26 November 
Oranga Tumuaki, Oranga Kura 
Wānanga 

Distinction Rotorua Tumuaki (80) 

Friday 27 November 

Te Maru Annual General 
Meeting - Office Elections - 
Welcome to 2021 New Kura 
Membership 

Distinction Rotorua 
Wider NKAI stakeholders [80] 
Allocation [25] per New Kura Invited 

Term 4 Holidays – 17 December 2020 

Friday 18 December NKAI Office Closes for 2020 Ringa Wera 

2021 Key Dates 

Monday 11 January NKAI Office Opens for 2021 Ringa Wera 

 


